HARRY HUGHES, Governor

Secretary

Deputy Secretary

Assistant Secretary for Operations
Director (@43,000)

Land Acquisition Chief

Staff Assistant II (@26,100)

Staff Assistant I (@22,400)

Assistant Secretary for Capital Programs
Principal Counsel

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Secretary's Office

Secretary

Deputy Secretary

Staff Assistant V (@48,700)
Staff Assistant II

Staff Assistant I (@39,500)
Staff Specialist V

Staff Specialist IV (@36,200)
Staff Specialist III

Staff Specialist I
Principal Counsel

Staff Assistant III

Office of Assistant Secretary for Administration

Assistant Secretary for Administration
Staff Assistant III (@42,600)

Staff Specialist 1II

Building Supervisor

Data Processing Director 11

State Highway Administration

State Highway Administrator

Deputy Administrator

Chief Engineer

Staff Assistant II (@40,900)
Commission Member, SHA (@4,500)
Chief, Highway Planning and Program
Principal Counsel

Staff Specialist V

HHEHNNKHJH S

o N HHRE R WHWHNHB

HPHINH e

335

60,200
48,800
44,700
215,000
34,400
52,200
44,800
46,400
44,300

48, 800
85,200
33,300
14,050
45,600

52,600
47,200
46,500
81,800
31,500
46,500
44,300
38,000




