HARRY HUGHES, Governor		335
Secretary Deputy Secretary Assistant Secretary for Operations Director (@43,000) Land Acquisition Chief Staff Assistant II (@26,100) Staff Assistant I (@22,400) Assistant Secretary for Capital Programs Principal Counsel	1 1 5 1 2 2 1	60,200 48,800 44,700 215,000 34,400 52,200 44,800 46,400 44,300
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		
Secretary's Office		
Secretary Deputy Secretary Staff Assistant V (@48,700) Staff Assistant II Staff Assistant I (@39,500) Staff Specialist V Staff Specialist IV (@36,200) Staff Specialist III Staff Specialist I Principal Counsel Staff Assistant III  Office of Assistant Secretary for Administra	1 1 2 1 3 1 3 1 1 1 1	62,000 54,300 97,400 40,900 118,500 38,000 108,600 34,700 31,600 44,300 42,600
Office of Assistant Secretary for Administra	cion	
Assistant Secretary for Administration Staff Assistant III (@42,600) Staff Specialist II Building Supervisor Data Processing Director II	1 2 1 1	48,800 85,200 33,300 14,050 45,600
State Highway Administration		
State Highway Administrator Deputy Administrator Chief Engineer Staff Assistant II (@40,900) Commission Member, SHA (@4,500) Chief, Highway Planning and Program Principal Counsel Staff Specialist V	1 1 2 7 1 1	52,600 47,200 46,500 81,800 31,500 46,500 44,300 38,000